9.9.24

Order #

DE8653760
DE8653752
DE8653750
DE8612199
DE8685637
DE8718725
DE8653274
DE8683461
DE8600982
DE8682365
DE8713660
DE8639357
DE8730039
DE8660989
DE8752502
DE8712075
DE8600424
DE8685163
DE8703299
DE8634901
DE8634791
DE8692479
DE8757898
DE8752225
DE8663191
DE8754355
DE8619856
DE8614697
DE8614698
DE8652659
DE8743604

SALEM COUNTY

Job Title
(USA) Area Manager - Floor (wm.com)

(USA) Assistant General Manager (fashion, Import, Jewelry

(USA) Operations Manager - Floor

(USA) Senior Manager |, Operations Improvement, Facility

*Supervisor (Part-time)

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT (PART TIME)
Administrative Associate

Asset Protection Associate

Asset Protection Customer Host

ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER

ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER

Assoc, Social Media Content & Analyst
Associate Project Controller Nuclear

Blood Bank Supervisor

Business Analyst & Database Administrator
Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule
Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses
Caregiver - Weekend & Overnight Shifts
Cashier

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Checkout Team Associate

Chemistry Superintendent

Child Care Assistant Teacher - Firm Foundations
Claims Case Manager/Claims Adjuster - ACE (Hybrid)
Cleaner

Clerk

Clerk 1

Clerk 1 Bilingual in Spanish and English
Clinical Plan Coordinator

Commercial Sales Manager

City Hours/Wk Req
Pedricktown
Pedricktown
Pedricktown
Pedricktown
CARNEYS POINT
Woodstown
Hancock's Bridge
Pennsville
Pennsville

Salem

Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Hancock's Bridge
Salem 40
Hancock's Bridge
Mannington
Penns Grove
Woodstown
Carneys Point
Salem
Woodstown
Pennsville
Hancock's Bridge
Elmer

Carneys Point
Pedricktown

Pedricktown 40
Penns Grove 35
Penns Grove 35
Salem

Penns Grove
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Order #

DE8662676
DE8680318
DE8687744
DE8752676
DE8730318
DE8762378
DE8675989
DE8622648
DE8741172
DE8662424
DE8733035
DE8759604
DE8673495
DE8673486
DE8696922
DE8738303
DE8691520
DE8737359
DE8741250
DE8756693
DE8711736
DE8695491
DE8719437
DE8725521
DE8620155
DE8728079
DE8687150
DE8741522
DE8725478
DE8683409
DE8677280
DE8713303
DE8612224

Job Title

Commercial Sales Manager
Community Manager Floater - NE
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate - Temporary

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP |
Customer Service Representative
Deli Production Team Member
Delivery Driver (Full-Time)
Delivery Driver (Full-Time)

Direct Support Professional Specialized

Director of Compliance

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
eCom Seasonal Warehouse Worker
Executive Administrative Coordinator
FACILITIES MANAGER, Salem, NJ
Field Safety Tech

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Merchandiser

FLOOR TECHNICIAN (FULL TIME)
FOOD SERVICE WORKER (FULL TIME)
Food Services Leader
Food/Consumables Team Associate
Forklift Material Handler

Forklift Operator

Forklift Operator - EImer, NJ

forklift operator - stand up

Freight Handler

Front End Service Team Associate
Fuel Attendant

Full-Time Medical Social Worker, Home Health

General Maintenance

City Hours/Wk

Pennsville

Elmer 40
PENNSVILLE

PENNS GROVE

PENNSVILLE

Penns Grove 40
Pedricktown 40
Carneys Point

Penns Grove

Pennsville

Alloway 40
Pennsville

Woodstown

Salem

Pedricktown

Carneys Point

Salem

Salem 40
Penns Grove

PENNS GROVE

Woodstown

Hancocks Bridge

Carneys Point

Pennsville

Pedricktown

Pedricktown 40
Elmer 40

pedricktown
Pedricktown
Pennsville
Carneys Point
Salem
Pedricktown
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Order #

DE8685156
DE8685162
DE8615094
DE8597502
DE8711723
DE8607652
DE8752022
DE8636490
DE8622649
DE8724320
DE8622703
DE8725262
DE8703552
DE8672525
DE8695907
DE8676672
DE8676666
DE8619859
DE8737171
DE8633597
DE8752986
DE8607657
DE8757794
DE8728368
DE8754286
DE8621915
DE8622461
DE8756318
DE8734065
DE8676663
DE8719699
DE8696649
DE8708433

Job Title

Home Caregiver

Home Caregiver - Weekends & Overnights
Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA

Home Health Physical Therapist, Full Time
HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME)

Human Resources Clerical

Human Resources Manager

Immediately Warehouse Associate - Weekly Paychecks!
Janitorial Maintenance

Junior Warehouse

Lead I&E Technician

Lead Installation Project Specialist Nuclear
Lead Mechanical Systems Commissioning Engineer - NSSS, Nuclear
Lead Skilled Handyman

Licensed Practical Nurse

LPN, Home Care

LPN, Private Duty Home Care

Lumper

Machine Operator - Elmer, NJ

Maintenance O/N Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Technician

Manager of Performance Improvement & Programs - Nuclear
Manager of Projects Project Management
MANAGER TRAINEE

Master Merchandiser

Master Merchandiser

Mechanical Systems Engineer

Medicare Sales Field Agent- Burlington County
New Grad RN

Nuclear Technician - Mechanical

Office Assistant

Online Order Filling Team Associate

City
Elmer

Hours/Wk Req
Monroeville

Pennsville

Pedricktown

Woodstown

Pedricktown

Deepwater

Pedricktown

Carneys Point

Carneys Point

Pedricktown

Hancock's Bridge

Hancock's Bridge

Pittsgrove

Salem

Pennsville

Woodstown

Pedricktown 40
Elmer 40
Pennsville

Hancock's Bridge

Pedricktown

Salem

Hancocks Bridge 40
Penns Grove

Salem

Pittsgrove Township

Hancock's Bridge

Salem

Pittsgrove

Hancocks Bridge

Penns Grove

Pennsville
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Order #

NJ1488233
DE8762393
DE8713300
DE8650307
DE8649958
DE8763849
DE8612309
DE8593948
DE8719708
DE8703555
DE8645626
DE8732960
DE8725261
DE8737118
DE8609322
DE8644433
DE8763847
DE8702573
DE8702578
DE8702580
DE8724731
DE8700105
DE8703461
DE8715153
DE8696743
DE8676671
DE8728093
DE8762369
DE8663196
DE8593782
DE8738099
DE8737953
DE8604375

Job Title

Operator

Operator (Days)

Part Time Physical Therapist, Home Health
Part Time Sales (16 and 17 Years Old)
Part Time Sales (16 and 17 Years Old)
Patient Care Technician - PCT CCHT - Dialysis
Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Technician in Training
Principal Mechanical Engineer - Nuclear
Principal Mechanical Systems Commissioning Engineer - NSSS
Principal Programs Engineer - Nuclear
Procurement Engineer

Project Scheduler Nuclear

Project Superintendent (experienced)
Quality Assurance Technician

Regional Manager - NE

Registered Nurse - RN - Dialysis
Registered Nurse, Home Health
Registered Nurse, Home Health
Registered Nurse, Home Health

Remote Tax Professional

Renovation Specialist - 82

Retail Banker Il - Salem (30hrs)

Retail Stocking Associate

Retail Stocking Supervisor

RN, Private Duty Home Care

Sanitation Associate

SANITATION TEAMMATE

Scrum Master, IT
Seasonal Team Associate

SECURITY GUARD (TEMPORARY)
Security Guard Access Control

Security Officer Armed License Required

City

Salem

Salem

Salem

Penns Grove
Pennsville

Salem
PENNSVILLE
Pennsville
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Salem

Hancock's Bridge
Deepwater
Pedricktown
Elmer

Salem

Pittsgrove
Pennsville

Salem

ELMER

Elmer

Penns Grove
Pennsville
Pennsville

Elmer
Pedricktown
Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Pennsville

Salem

Carneys Point
Salem

Hours/Wk

40

40

40

40
40

40

40
40
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Order #

DE8662431
DE8664725
DE8691604
DE8641025
DE8645624
DE8743422
DE8649961
DE8644471
DE8743784
DE8725263
DE8719707
DE8650162
DE8650174
DE8650143
DE8710833
DE8703558
DE8696632
DE8688736
DE8677412
DE8593794
DE8622948
DE8621665
DE8758998
DE8602975
DE8660821
DE8728013
DE8756723
DE8600669
DE8622953
DE8741199
DE8759528
DE8762382
DE8759525

Job Title

Security Officer Access Control

Security Officer Foot Patrol
SecurtySpecinfrastr Protection

Senior Mechanical Systems - Engineer Nuclear
Senior Programs Engineer - Nuclear

Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)
Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)
Senior Water Quality & Environmental Compliance Specialist
Shift Lead

Shift Nuc Tech - Mechanical

Shift Nuc Worker

Shift Supervisor (Full-Time)

Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)

Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)
Shipping/Receiving

Sr HR Business Partner

Sr. Project Controller Nuclear

Staff Engineer Valve Programs - Nuclear

Staff Valve Components Engineer, Nuclear
Stocking Team Associate

Technical Clerk Engineering - Nuclear
Technical Lab - Hospital Lab Supervisor, Blood Bank
TRANSPORT DRIVER (PART TIME)
TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR
Transportation Manager

Travel Medical Lab Technician job in EImer, NJ - Make $1824-52035
Unarmed Security Officer- Penns Grove
Unarmed Security Officer- Salem

V600 CFM - Building Mechanic
WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)

WAREHOUSE CHECKER/LOADER IV
WAREHOUSE MAINTENANCE |

WAREHOUSE SELECTOR II, OPEN CASE

City

Carneys Point
Salem

Carneys Point
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Penns Grove
Pennsville

Salem
PENNSVILLE
Salem

Salem

Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Pennsville

Salem

Salem

Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Pennsville
Hancock's Bridge
Salem
Woodstown
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Elmer

Penns Grove
Salem

Hancocks Bridge
Woodstown
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Penns Grove

Hours/Wk

40

40

40

40
40
40

40
40
40
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Order #

DE8762392
DE8762387
DE8756315
DE8596850

Job Title

WAREHOUSE SELECTOR I1lI, FULL OR OPEN CASE
WAREHOUSE SELECTOR IV, FULL CASE

Work Week Manager

Yard Jockey

City

Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Hancock's Bridge
Pedricktown

Hours/Wk
40
40

40
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