## 9.9.24 SALEM COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8653760	(USA) Area Manager - Floor (wm.com)	Pedricktown		0
DE8653752	(USA) Assistant General Manager (fashion, Import, Jewelry	Pedricktown		0
DE8653750	(USA) Operations Manager - Floor	Pedricktown		0
DE8612199	(USA) Senior Manager I, Operations Improvement, Facility	Pedricktown		0
DE8685637	*Supervisor (Part-time)	CARNEYS POINT		0
DE8718725	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT (PART TIME)	Woodstown		0
DE8653274	Administrative Associate	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8683461	Asset Protection Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8600982	Asset Protection Customer Host	Pennsville		0
DE8682365	ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER	Salem		0
DE8713660	ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER	Penns Grove		0
DE8639357	Assoc, Social Media Content & Analyst	Carneys Point		0
DE8730039	Associate Project Controller Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8660989	Blood Bank Supervisor	Salem	40	60
DE8752502	Business Analyst & Database Administrator	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8712075	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	Mannington		0
DE8600424	Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Penns Grove		0
DE8685163	Caregiver - Weekend & Overnight Shifts	Woodstown		0
DE8703299	Cashier	Carneys Point		0
DE8634901	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Salem		0
DE8634791	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Woodstown		0
DE8692479	Checkout Team Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8757898	Chemistry Superintendent	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8752225	Child Care Assistant Teacher - Firm Foundations	Elmer		0
DE8663191	Claims Case Manager/Claims Adjuster - ACE (Hybrid)	Carneys Point		0
DE8754355	Cleaner	Pedricktown		0
DE8619856	Clerk	Pedricktown	40	0
DE8614697	Clerk 1	Penns Grove	35	0
DE8614698	Clerk 1 Bilingual in Spanish and English	Penns Grove	35	0
DE8652659	Clinical Plan Coordinator	Salem		0
DE8743604	Commercial Sales Manager	Penns Grove		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8662676	Commercial Sales Manager	Pennsville		0
DE8680318	Community Manager Floater - NE	Elmer	40	36
DE8687744	Customer Service Associate	PENNSVILLE		0
DE8752676	Customer Service Associate	PENNS GROVE		0
DE8730318	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	PENNSVILLE		0
DE8762378	CUSTOMER SERVICE REP I	Penns Grove	40	0
DE8675989	Customer Service Representative	Pedricktown	40	0
DE8622648	Deli Production Team Member	Carneys Point		0
DE8741172	Delivery Driver (Full-Time)	Penns Grove		0
DE8662424	Delivery Driver (Full-Time)	Pennsville		0
DE8733035	Direct Support Professional Specialized	Alloway	40	12
DE8759604	Director of Compliance	Pennsville		0
DE8673495	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Woodstown		0
DE8673486	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Salem		0
DE8696922	eCom Seasonal Warehouse Worker	Pedricktown		0
DE8738303	Executive Administrative Coordinator	Carneys Point		0
DE8691520	FACILITIES MANAGER, Salem, NJ	Salem		0
DE8737359	Field Safety Tech	Salem	40	0
DE8741250	Flex Merchandiser	Penns Grove		0
DE8756693	Flex Merchandiser	PENNS GROVE		0
DE8711736	FLOOR TECHNICIAN (FULL TIME)	Woodstown		0
DE8695491	FOOD SERVICE WORKER (FULL TIME)	Hancocks Bridge		0
DE8719437	Food Services Leader	Carneys Point		0
DE8725521	Food/Consumables Team Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8620155	Forklift Material Handler	Pedricktown		0
DE8728079	Forklift Operator	Pedricktown	40	0
DE8687150	Forklift Operator - Elmer, NJ	Elmer	40	0
DE8741522	forklift operator - stand up	pedricktown		0
DE8725478	Freight Handler	Pedricktown		0
DE8683409	Front End Service Team Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8677280	Fuel Attendant	Carneys Point		0
DE8713303	Full-Time Medical Social Worker, Home Health	Salem		0
DE8612224	General Maintenance	Pedricktown		0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8685156	Home Caregiver	Elmer		0
DE8685162	Home Caregiver - Weekends & Overnights	Monroeville		0
DE8615094	Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA	Pennsville		0
DE8597502	Home Health Physical Therapist, Full Time	Pedricktown		0
DE8711723	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME)	Woodstown		0
DE8607652	Human Resources Clerical	Pedricktown		0
DE8752022	Human Resources Manager	Deepwater		0
DE8636490	Immediately Warehouse Associate - Weekly Paychecks!	Pedricktown		0
DE8622649	Janitorial Maintenance	Carneys Point		0
DE8724320	Junior Warehouse	Carneys Point		0
DE8622703	Lead I&E Technician	Pedricktown		0
DE8725262	Lead Installation Project Specialist Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8703552	Lead Mechanical Systems Commissioning Engineer - NSSS, Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8672525	Lead Skilled Handyman	Pittsgrove		0
DE8695907	Licensed Practical Nurse	Salem		0
DE8676672	LPN, Home Care	Pennsville		0
DE8676666	LPN, Private Duty Home Care	Woodstown		0
DE8619859	Lumper	Pedricktown	40	0
DE8737171	Machine Operator - Elmer, NJ	Elmer	40	0
DE8633597	Maintenance O/N Position	Pennsville		0
DE8752986	Maintenance Superintendent	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8607657	Maintenance Technician	Pedricktown		0
DE8757794	Manager of Performance Improvement & Programs - Nuclear	Salem		0
DE8728368	Manager of Projects Project Management	Hancocks Bridge	40	60
DE8754286	MANAGER TRAINEE	Penns Grove		0
DE8621915	Master Merchandiser	Salem		0
DE8622461	Master Merchandiser	Pittsgrove Township		0
DE8756318	Mechanical Systems Engineer	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8734065	Medicare Sales Field Agent- Burlington County	Salem		0
DE8676663	New Grad RN	Pittsgrove		0
DE8719699	Nuclear Technician - Mechanical	Hancocks Bridge		0
DE8696649	Office Assistant	Penns Grove		0
DE8708433	Online Order Filling Team Associate	Pennsville		0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
NJ1488233	Operator	Salem		6
DE8762393	Operator (Days)	Salem	40	0
DE8713300	Part Time Physical Therapist, Home Health	Salem		0
DE8650307	Part Time Sales (16 and 17 Years Old)	Penns Grove		0
DE8649958	Part Time Sales (16 and 17 Years Old)	Pennsville		0
DE8763849	Patient Care Technician - PCT CCHT - Dialysis	Salem		0
DE8612309	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	PENNSVILLE		0
DE8593948	Pharmacy Technician in Training	Pennsville		0
DE8719708	Principal Mechanical Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8703555	Principal Mechanical Systems Commissioning Engineer - NSSS	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8645626	Principal Programs Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8732960	Procurement Engineer	Salem	40	60
DE8725261	Project Scheduler Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8737118	Project Superintendent (experienced)	Deepwater	40	60
DE8609322	Quality Assurance Technician	Pedricktown	40	0
DE8644433	Regional Manager - NE	Elmer	40	60
DE8763847	Registered Nurse - RN - Dialysis	Salem		0
DE8702573	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Pittsgrove		0
DE8702578	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Pennsville		0
DE8702580	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Salem		0
DE8724731	Remote Tax Professional	ELMER		0
DE8700105	Renovation Specialist - 82	Elmer	40	24
DE8703461	Retail Banker II - Salem (30hrs)	Penns Grove		0
DE8715153	Retail Stocking Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8696743	Retail Stocking Supervisor	Pennsville		0
DE8676671	RN, Private Duty Home Care	Elmer		0
DE8728093	Sanitation Associate	Pedricktown	40	0
DE8762369	SANITATION TEAMMATE	Penns Grove	40	0
DE8663196	Scrum Master, IT	Carneys Point		0
DE8593782	Seasonal Team Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8738099	SECURITY GUARD (TEMPORARY)	Salem		0
DE8737953	Security Guard Access Control	Carneys Point		0
DE8604375	Security Officer Armed License Required	Salem		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8662431	Security Officer Access Control	Carneys Point		0
DE8664725	Security Officer Foot Patrol	Salem		0
DE8691604	SecurtySpecInfrastr Protection	Carneys Point		0
DE8641025	Senior Mechanical Systems - Engineer Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8645624	Senior Programs Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8743422	Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)	Penns Grove		0
DE8649961	Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)	Pennsville		0
DE8644471	Senior Water Quality & Environmental Compliance Specialist	Salem	40	0
DE8743784	Shift Lead	PENNSVILLE		0
DE8725263	Shift Nuc Tech - Mechanical	Salem		0
DE8719707	Shift Nuc Worker	Salem		0
DE8650162	Shift Supervisor (Full-Time)	Penns Grove		0
DE8650174	Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)	Penns Grove		0
DE8650143	Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)	Pennsville		0
DE8710833	Shipping/Receiving	Salem	40	0
DE8703558	Sr HR Business Partner	Salem		0
DE8696632	Sr. Project Controller Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8688736	Staff Engineer Valve Programs - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8677412	Staff Valve Components Engineer, Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8593794	Stocking Team Associate	Pennsville		0
DE8622948	Technical Clerk Engineering - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8621665	Technical Lab - Hospital Lab Supervisor, Blood Bank	Salem	40	60
DE8758998	TRANSPORT DRIVER (PART TIME)	Woodstown		0
DE8602975	TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR	Penns Grove	40	24
DE8660821	Transportation Manager	Penns Grove	40	60
DE8728013	Travel Medical Lab Technician job in Elmer, NJ - Make \$1824-\$2035	Elmer	40	12
DE8756723	Unarmed Security Officer- Penns Grove	Penns Grove		0
DE8600669	,	Salem		0
DE8622953	V600 CFM - Building Mechanic	Hancocks Bridge		0
	WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)	Woodstown		0
DE8759528	WAREHOUSE CHECKER/LOADER IV	Penns Grove	40	0
DE8762382	WAREHOUSE MAINTENANCE I	Penns Grove	40	12
DE8759525	WAREHOUSE SELECTOR II, OPEN CASE	Penns Grove	40	0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8762392	WAREHOUSE SELECTOR III, FULL OR OPEN CASE	Penns Grove	40	0
DE8762387	WAREHOUSE SELECTOR IV, FULL CASE	Penns Grove	40	0
DE8756315	Work Week Manager	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE8596850	Yard Jockey	Pedricktown	40	0